Monday evening Aussie Pairs Final Positions

FINAL RESULT 19th August 2024

Mon Eve Aussie Pairs Results Sheet

Position

Team Members

Played

Won

Tied

Total

Points Shots

Lost

Score
Diff

138
51
36
21
S7
23

1 |Jim/Benito 14 13 0 | 1 39 224-86
2 |KathyK/Gloria 14110 0 4 30 189-138
3 |Vicky/Ken 14| 8 | 3 | 3 27 183-147
4 |Gina/Jim 14 8 2 | 4 206 160-139
5 |KathyH/Diane 14 8 | 1 | 5 25 178-121
6 Kelly/Gary 14, 8 1 5 25 162-139
7 |Craig/Chris 14| 8 | 0 | 6 24 176-122
8 |Beryl/Evie 14 8 | 0 | 6 24 156-154
9 | Judie/Paul 14 7 2 | 5 23 155-160
10 Marilyn/Steve 14| 7 ' 1 6 22 171-121
11 Debbie/Brenda 14 5 3 | 6 18 142-179
12 |Loretta/Bill 14 4 ' 1 9 13 135-193
13 Jane/Nancy 14 3 | 1 10 10 136-184
14 Shelley/Bob 14| 2 3|9 9O 113-179
15 Charlotte/Keala 14 3| 0 11 9 124-203
16 |Cathy/Lorraine 14 1 0 13 3 91-230 -139




